WIM Galoppen Results Bovington 23/10/2005

Rank Name Team Age Grp Time Behind Km-
time
Blue 7,1 KM
1 Jackie Butt SARUM W40 58:30 08:14
2 Huw Stradling BOK M14 1:02:15 03:45 08:46
3 Charles Morton WSX M50 1:02:26 03:56 08:47
4 Henry Morgan POTOC M50 1:02:53 04:23 08:51
5 Jackie Hallett BOK w45 1:04:55 06:25 09:08
6 Keith Ellis BKO M40 1:05:27 06:57 09:13
7 Barry Olds KERNO M50 1:05:53 07:23 09:16
8 Peter Maliphant BOK M45 1:05:56 07:26 09:17
9 Colin Hicks SOC M50 1:06:03 07:33 09:18
10 John Shucksmith WIM M55 1:06:04 07:34 09:18
11 Phil Stradling BOK M45 1:06:23 07:53 09:20
12 Martin Goddard SARUM M45 1:06:28 07:58 09:21
13 Nick Nourse NWO M40 1:06:42 08:12 09:23
14 Andy Gaches WIGHTO M60 1:07:02 08:32 09:26
15 Terry Smith SOC M55 1:07:30 09:00 09:30
16 Charlotte Daniel BOK w21 1:07:45 09:15 09:32
17 Alan Richards NGOC M55 1:08:42 10:12 09:40
18 Dudley Budden BOK M60 1:09:13 10:43 09:44
19 Roger Pleasant SOC M55 1:09:14 10:44 09:45
20 Robert Hick WSX M45 1:11:11 12:41  10:01
21 John Walmsley WIM M50 1:11:48 13:18 10:06
22 Jan Belza SARUM M60 1:12:01 13:31 10:08
23 Tony Hext QO M55 1:12:45 14:15 10:14
24 Tim Houlder WSX M45 1:14:15 15:45 10:27
25 Mary Adams SOC W45 1:14:23 15:53 10:28
26 Peter Brett WIM M55 1:14:31 16:01 10:29
27 Christine Farr BOK w21 1:14:41 16:11  10:31
28 Bill Davidson SOC M55 1:15:30 17:00 10:38
29 Gwyn Davies SARUM M50 1:16:21 17:51 10:45
30 Mike Forrest BOK M50 1:16:30 18:00 10:46
31 Bill Vigar QO M70 1:17:01 18:31 10:50
32 Roger Hargreaves KERNO M55 1:17:06 18:36  10:51
33 Dave Warne WIM M40 1:17:13 18:43 10:52
33 Philip Fawkner-Corbett BOK M50 1:17:13 18:43 10:52
35 Christopher Branford WIM M55 1:17:46 19:16 10:57
36 Louise Benjamin BOK W40 1:19:05 20:35 11:08
37 Rosie Wych QO W50 1:19:12 20:42 11:09
38 Tamsin Horsler WIM W35 1:20:09 21:39 11:17
39 Ken Stimson NWO M55 1:20:43 22:13 11:22
40 Carol Taverner WIGHTO W45 1:21:51 23:21 11:31
41 Neil Adams SOC M45 1:22:18 23:48 11:35
42 Jim Nickolls QO M35 1:24:29 25:59 11:53
43 David Bland WIM M65 1:25:58 27:28 12:06

44 Bill Brown WSX M65 1:28:05 29:35 12:24
45 Helen Bolton WIM w40 1:29:13 30:43 12:33
46 Robin Walker BOK M65 1:29:18 30:48 12:34
47 Mark Scott WSX M40 1:29:31 31:01 12:36
48 Rachel Cooper SOC W18 1:30:47 32:17 12:47
49 John Tilsley WIM M55 1:31:36 33:.06 12:54
50 Sue Gard QO W55 1:32:35 34:05 13:02
51 Mike Kite WIM M55 1:32:44 34:14 13:03
52 Roger Hateley DEVON M60 1:37:18 38:48 13:42
53 Matthew Knipe QO M40 1:41:25 42:55 14:17
54 Susan Hateley DEVON W60 1:42:58 44:28 14:30

55 Andrew Beverley HMS Sultan M21 1:45:09 46:39 14:48
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Stuart Harrison
John Warren
57

Brown
Clive Hallett
Dale Paget
Gavin Clegg
Jon Brooke
Richard Sansbury
Brian Pearson
Phil Newall
lan Middlebrook
Jack Hutchison
John Hartley
Arthur Boyt
Graham Pring
Duncan Innes
Charles Daniel
Kevin Bracher
Melanie Hawker
Mike Cooper
Nigel Benham

Jeff Butt

Pat Benjamin
Stephen Hawker
David Mullins
David Holmes
Andy Rimes

lan Bartlett
Simon Branford
Graham Whiffen
Nick Dennis
David Bramley
Steve Taverner
Christophe Mutricy
Mark Larcombe
Colin Welch
John Chesters
Hugh Crawford
Roger Crickmore

36

Green
Liam Howlett
Emily Benham
Beverley Appleton
Mike Christopher
Peter Hambleton
John Trayler
Richard Raynsford
John Round
Kirsty Staunton
Peter Hudd
Elsie Hargreaves
Roger Moore
Rachel Dennis
Paul Scoble
Neil Clegg
Lucy Benham
Barbara Ralph

HMS Sultan
WIM
Entered: 57

8,5 KM
BOK
BOK
BOK
TVOC
QO

QO
KERNO
WSX
SOC
WSX
KERNO
KERNO
BOK
BOK
SOC
WIM
WIGHTO
SARUM

M21
M65
Started: 57

M40
M40
M50
M35
M35
M45
M40
M40
M60
M21
M65
M50
M40
M45
M50
W40
M50
M40

---Brown Standard----

SARUM
BOK
WIM
SARUM
QO

QO

QO
WIM
WSX
BOK
EBOR
WIGHTO
BOK
QO
BOK
QO

QO
WSX

Entered: 36

5,1 KM
SARUM
SARUM
BAOC
WIM
SARUM
QO
BOK
QO
WIM
BOK
KERNO
WIM
BOK
SARUM
QO
SARUM
SOC

M40
M40
M40
M55
M55
M40
M35
M21
M35
M45
M50
M45
M21
M45
M45
M50
M50
M40

Started: 36

M16
W16
W40
M50
M60
M60
M55
M45
W45
M45
W55
M50
W35
M70
M45
W14
W55

1:45:14 46:44
1:50:20 51:50
# controls 18

49:42

55:09 05:27
58:19 08:37
59:49 10:07

1:03:28 13:46
1:07:24 17:42
1:07:35 17:53
1:08:25 18:43
1:08:42 19:00
1:08:56 19:14
1:09:39 19:57
1:12:34 22:52
1:13:06 23:24
1:13:26 23:44
1:13:55 24:13
1:14:14 24:32
1:15:31 25:49
1:17:40 27:58

1:17:45 28:03
1:19:48 30:06
1:20:15 30:33
1:21:56 32:14
1:22:48 33:06
1:23:24 33:42
1:23:27 33:45
1:28:35 38:53
1:28:38 38:56
1:28:59 39:17
1:29:26 39:44
1:32:26 42:44
1:36:52 47:10
1:37:12 47:30
1:44:35 54:53
1:44:52 55:10
1:47:59 58:17
1:14:21

# controls 22

43:53

45:12 01:19
45:50 01:57
46:23 02:30
46:42 02:49
51:44 07:51
51:54 08:01
52:22 08:29
52:37 08:44
52:54 09:01
59:56 16:03
59:59 16:06

1:00:49 16:56
1:02:12 18:19
1:02:16 18:23
1:02:43 18:50
1:03:31 19:38

14:49
15:32

05:50
06:29
06:51
07:02
07:28
07:55
07:57
08:02
08:04
08:06
08:11
08:32
08:36
08:38
08:41
08:44
08:53
09:08

09:08
09:23
09:26
09:38
09:44
09:48
09:49
10:25
10:25
10:28
10:31
10:52
11:23
11:26
12:18
12:20
12:42

08:36
08:51
08:59
09:05
09:09
10:08
10:10
10:16
10:19
10:22
11:45
11:45
11:55
12:11
12:12
12:17
12:27

Wrong No 21 (135 for

134)
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Jose Stanley

Tony Milroy

Neil Haskins

Ron Ley

Di Tilsley

Elizabeth Bramley
John Higgins
Richard Thornton
Caroline Christopher

Donald Gray
John Grenfell
Denise Mullins
Lynn Branford
Peter Fale
Charlotte Duncan
Catherine Howlett
Steve Morris
Tracy Crickmore
Ruth Chesters
Roger Holehouse
Joan Crompton
Frances Alexander
Kerrie Benham
Sue Boyt

Liz Stradling
Peter Robertson
Annabel Pring
Cathy Warne
John Coleman
Diana Smith

Roy Morgan
Patricia Walker
Roo Gaches

Sue Hands
David Tonge

52

Lt Green
Steven Horsler
Declan Gray
Thomas Butt
Jack Benham
Jennifer Pring
Colin Slade
David Maliphant
Adrian Mitchell
Doug Stimson
Anne Bolton
Gavin Avey-Hebditch
Celia Robertson
Denis Hamment
Janice Holmes
Christine King

Nick Smith
Peter Smith
Mary Buckland
Pat Grenfell
Joan Hambleton
Judith Bland

WIM W55
QO M55
SARUM M50
SARUM M80
WIM W50
EBOR W50
BOK M70
SARUM M60
WIM W50

--- Green Standard ---

QO M55
BOK M70
SARUM W50
WIM W55
WIM M70
SARUM W60
SARUM W40
IND M40
WSX W40
QO W55
WIM M55
WIM W65
NGOC W60
SARUM W40
KERNO W50
BOK w45
WSX M60
KERNO w45
WIM W40
NGOC M70
SOC W50
WSX M65
BOK W60
WIGHTO W60
WIM W55
WIM M65
Entered: 52

3,6 KM

WIM M35
QO M16
SARUM M14
SARUM M12
KERNO W14
IND M45
BOK M14
WIM M21
NWO M21
WIM W16
WSX M45
WSX W50
BOK M75
QO W55
BOK W55

--- Light Green Standard ---

WIM M16
WIM M40
WIM W60
BOK W75
SARUM W60
WIM W65

Started: 52

1:05:38
1:06:51
1:06:58
1:07:09
1:08:11
1:08:44
1:09:11
1:10:44
1:11:02

1:12:34
1:12:34
1:14:48
1:15:03
1:15:09
1:15:22
1:15:29
1:15:40
1:19:50
1:20:34
1:20:40
1:21:47
1:22:57
1:23:22
1:23:40
1:25:31
1:25:37
1:27:41
1:27:57
1:28:56
1:31:28
1:33:43
1:41:47
1:59:50

55:19
1:22:25

21:45 12:52
22:58 13:06
23:05 13:07
23:16  13:10
24:18 13:22
24:51 13:28
25:18 13:33
26:51 13:52
27:09 13:55

28:41 14:13
28:41 14:13
30:55 14:40
31:10 14:42
31:16 14:44
31:29 14:46
31:36  14:48
31:47 14:50
35:57 15:39
36:41 15:47
36:47 15:49
37:54 16:02
39:04 16:15
39:29 16:20
39:47 16:24
41:38 16:46
41:44 16:47
43:48 17:11
44:04 17:14
45:.03 17:26
47:35 17:56
49:50 18:22
57:54 19:57
1:15:57 23:29
Missed No 15 (115)
Wrong No 11 (146 for
147)

# controls 15

38:16
40:53
42:09
42:20
45:42
46:57
47:01
48:02
50:24
54:58
58:18
58:36
59:03
1:00:21
1:02:21

1:02:34
1:02:36
1:06:22
1:10:00
1:12:03
1:21:15

10:37
02:37 11:21
03:53 11:42
04:04 11:45
07:26 12:41
08:41 13:02
08:45 13:03
09:46 13:20
12:08 14:00
16:42 15:16
20:02 16:11
20:20 16:16
20:47 16:24
22:05 16:45
24:05 17:19

24:18 17:22
24:20 17:23
28:06 18:26
31:44 19:26
33:47 20:00
42:59 22:34
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Jean Velecky
Des Wyatt
Alan Hooper
Mike Heath

Daniele Fawkner-Corbett BOK

Penelope Harwood
Joe Warne
Caroline Morris
Pella Rye

30

Orange
Gareth Haskins
Lucy Butt
Ben Maliphant
Helen Miller
Anne Dobson
Elizabeth Reynolds
Tom Reed
Jane Richardson
Emma Crickmore
Heather Haskins
James Mcgee

Dory Morris
James Crickmore
Rachel Henson
Vanessa Milroy
Luke Young
Keiran Macdonald
Marian Bartlett
Matthew Elston
Danny Scott
Jill Cooper
Tom Feather

22

Red
Diane Dumahie
Liz Snell
Alex Jewers

Lewis Brennan
Philip Child
5

White
Katherine Hodge
Jane Ellis
Alex Parfitt
Kit Benjamin
Matthew Wilkinson

Yellow
Jessie Benjamin
Harry Butt
Jamie Hicks

SOC W80
WSX M80
WSX M60
WIM M70
W50
WIM W75
WIM M16
WIM W50
WSX W75
Entered: 30 Started: 30
3,1 KM
SARUM M14
SARUM w12
BOK M12
WIM W16
BAOC w21
Colfox w14
SARUM M14
WIM W35
WSX W10
SARUM w45
SARUM M14
---- Orange Standard ---
SARUM M14
WSX M12
218S Wareham W18
QO W55
Blandford School M14
Blandford School M14
IND M40
218S Wareham M14
WSX M12
SOC W55
218S Wareham M14
Entered: 22 Started: 22
4,9 KM
WSX W40
IND w21
218S Wareham M14
--- Red Standard ---
218S Wareham M14
218S Wareham M18
Entered: 5 Started: 5
1,2 KM
WIM W10
BKO W35
SARUM W7
BOK M10
WSX M2
--- White Standard -----
Entered: 5 Started: 5
1,6 KM
BOK w12
SARUM M10
SOC M10

1:28:00 49:44
1:28:01 49:45
1:28:52 50:36
1:29:47 51:31
1:40:22 1:02:06
1:44:03 1:05:47
1:52:52 1:14:36
50:33
1:16:48

# controls 12

28:45
31:00 02:15
31:44 02:59
37:22 08:37
38:28 09:43
42:04 13:19
44:59 16:14
46:26 17:41
47:37 18:52
47:40 18:55
48:39 19:54
50:06 21:21
52:27 23:42
55:58 27:13
1:08:35 39:50
1:10:18 41:33
1:11:22 42:37
1:12:26 43:41
1:50:16 1:21:31
1:05:08
1:35:44
46:48

# controls 11

56:54
1:17:28 20:34
1:31:30 34:36
1:33:20 36:26
2:13:52 1:16:58

# controls 12

12:22

12:49 00:27
17:17 04:55
17:28 05:06
34:05 21:43
# controls 8
15:23

15:26 00:03
19:37 04:14

24:26
24:26
24:41
24:56
27:52
28:54
31:21

09:16
10:00
10:14
12:03
12:24
13:34
14:30
14:58
15:21
15:22
15:41

16:09
16:55
18:03
22:07
22:40
23:01
23:21
35:34

Missed 11 (115)

11:36
15:48
18:40

19:02
27:19

10:18
10:40
14:24
14:33
28:24

09:36
09:38
12:15
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Claire Hodge
George Butler
Katie Reynolds
Jake Moody
Adam Turnbull
Lisa Moody
Tengfei Zhang
Emma Cooper

Eleanor Maple
Rebecca Turnbull
Mark Moss

Anne Morgan

Zac Hudd
Alexandra Howlett
Matthew Humphriss
Michael Hallett
Jade Bleese

Amy Albin
21

eTiming Version 1.9

WIM

Loders

Loders

Blandford School
Blandford School
Blandford School
IND

218S Wareham

W12
M10
W10
M12
M12
W12
M18
w14

--- Yellow Standard ---

218S Wareham
Blandford School
218S Wareham
WSX

BOK

SARUM
Blandford School
BOK

218S Wareham

218S Wareham

Entered: 21

23/10/2005 14:10:26

W14
W14
M16
W65
M5

W10
M12
M8

W14

W14
Started: 21

21:24 06:01 13:22
21:52 06:29 13:40
21:56 06:33 13:42
22:57 07:34 14:20
26:20 10:57 16:27
28:51 13:28 18:01
29:19 13:56 18:19
31:02 15:39 19:23
31:07 15:44 19:26
33:23 18:00 20:51
35:29 20:06 22:10
39:55 24:32 24:56
46:21 30:58 28:58
57:49 42:26 36:08
05:36
22:51 DSQ Missed No 1(108)
1:12:43  DSQ Wrong 2(136 for
140)
1:12:45 DSQ Wrong No 2 (140)
# controls 9



